
ISSUE ID: 2017/F/37 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
06-SEP-2017 AND 12-SEP-2017





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 06-SEP-2017 AND 12-SEP-2017

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 13th September 2017

230397

250140

250341

275185

297395

326205

342693

361025

363584

367698

378299

382914

394735

403062

432844

462524

497808

515291

542338

556611

557617

569065

574968

581353

581381

582098

591148

593319

595402

596950

604482

604595

604596

606642

606686

607193

607207

608801

609008

609031

609032

609033

610095

610786

611003

07/09/2017

11/09/2017

11/09/2017

11/09/2017

11/09/2017

07/09/2017

12/09/2017

12/09/2017

08/09/2017

08/09/2017

12/09/2017

11/09/2017

11/09/2017

08/09/2017

11/09/2017

12/09/2017

11/09/2017

11/09/2017

11/09/2017

07/09/2017

12/09/2017

07/09/2017

12/09/2017

07/09/2017

06/09/2017

07/09/2017

06/09/2017

12/09/2017

08/09/2017

08/09/2017

12/09/2017

08/09/2017

11/09/2017

11/09/2017

07/09/2017

07/09/2017

12/09/2017

08/09/2017

08/09/2017

08/09/2017

08/09/2017

08/09/2017

07/09/2017

11/09/2017

08/09/2017

BOWENS PLASTERERS LIMITED Changed To S. 
BOWENS & SON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
KINGS COURT MANAGEMENT PARNELL ST 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
KINGS COURT PARNELL ST OWNERS' 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
PSC WEALTH PLUS LIMITED Changed To PSC 
FINANCIAL PLANNING LIMITED
LIFFEY VIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY
GUARANTEE Changed To LIFFEY VIEW OWNERS' 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
LAOIS MONEY ADVICE AND BUDGETING CENTRE 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
LAOIS MONEY ADVICE AND BUDGETING SERVICE 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
LETTERKENNY CHURCHES COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE Changed To LETTERKENNY 
TOGETHER COMMUNITY EMPLOYMENT SCHEME 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
BRIDGEDALE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED 
Changed To BRIDGEDALE CONTRACTING LIMITED
ELM PARK BALLSBRIDGE ENTERPRISES 
PROPERTIES COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE 
Changed To ELMPARK GREEN RESIDENTIAL 
OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE
E.Z. LIVING LIMITED Changed To PENCEVILLE 
LIMITED
PULP RECYCLING LIMITED Changed To PULP 
CONFIDENTIAL SHREDDING LIMITED
DOWNSHIRE PARK MANAGEMENT CO. COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To DOWNSHIRE 
PARK OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE
PREMIER COMPANY SECRETARIAL (KERRY) 
LIMITED Changed To PSC COMPANY SECRETARIAL 
LIMITED
PREMIER TAXATION CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
LIMITED Changed To PSC TAXATION SERVICES 
LIMITED
MEITHEAL ÉISC TEORANTA Changed To SAOTHRÚ 
BRADÁN TEORANTA
O'TOOLE & FITZGERALD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 
Changed To FITZCON HOMES LIMITED
KING RESEARCH LIMITED Changed To PFS 
RESEARCH LIMITED
PSC ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
PSC ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
FLEMING BV HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 
FLEMING MEDICAL (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
EURASIA SALES & MARKETING LIMITED Changed To
QNEUROPE SALES & MARKETING LIMITED
BIMEDA MARINE AQUACULTURE LIMITED Changed 
To TMH STEPHENSTOWN COURT LIMITED
SERTA PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed
To MULLINS ENERGY ELECTRICAL LIMK LIMITED
RIGHT PRICE TILES CLONMEL LIMITED Changed To 
RIGHT PRICE TILES SLIGO LIMITED
DYNAMIC THERMAL DESIGNS LIMITED Changed To 
IGLOO GLASS LIMITED
CLOHAMON STUD ENTERPRISES LIMITED Changed 
To CLASH DAIRY LIMITED
SKY AIRCRAFT B38738 LIMITED Changed To JETAIR 
18 LIMITED
GOULDING G.I.C. LIMITED Changed To GIC 
DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
SKY AIRCRAFT B38475 LIMITED Changed To JETAIR 
8 LIMITED
CLICARGO LIMITED Changed To OPTIMISE 
LOGISTICS LIMITED
AL TARIQ FOODS LIMITED Changed To THP 
CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED

MHR CELTIC LIMITED Changed To MHR 
INTERNATIONAL CELTIC LIMITED
GARDEN HELP LIMITED Changed To TAWGARNEY 
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
SKY AIRCRAFT B37089 LIMITED Changed To JETAIR 
21 LIMITED
SKY AIRCRAFT A1264 LIMITED Changed To JETAIR 1 
LIMITED
FRUITFUL MARKETING LIMITED Changed To NAVY 
OAK LIMITED
CHURCH OF SCIENTOLOGY OF DUBLIN Changed To 
CHURCH OF SCIENTOLOGY & COMMUNITY 
CENTRE OF DUBLIN
KROLL DISCOVERY LIMITED Changed To 
KROLLDISCOVERY LIMITED
MICHAEL RYAN ADVISORY LIMITED Changed To 
QUORNDON BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LIMITED
J & B HOLLAND LIMITED Changed To J & P 
HOLLAND LIMITED
LONEHRO UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To 
JOYCE'S SUPERMARKET (FR GRIFFIN ROAD) 
UNLIMITED COMPANY
MELLUATE UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To 
JOYCE'S SUPERMARKET (ORANMORE) UNLIMITED 
COMPANY
QUILSTAR UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To 
JOYCE'S SUPERMARKET (DOUGHISKA) UNLIMITED 
COMPANY
CARBARINE UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To 
JOYCE'S SUPERMARKET (BALLYBANE) UNLIMITED 
COMPANY
F.C.S. ENTERPRISE FORMS LIMITED Changed To 
IMS ENTERPRISE FORMS LIMITED
ZARBEAM LIMITED Changed To SHANNONBRIDGE 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LOLLY LAW LIBRARY LIMITED Changed To LOLLY 
DISTILLERY LIMITED


