



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2017/F/37

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN

06-SEP-2017 AND 12-SEP-2017

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 06-SEP-2017 AND 12-SEP-2017

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
230397	BOWENS PLASTERERS LIMITED Changed To S.	07/09/2017	596950	MHR CELTIC LIMITED Changed TO MHR	08/09/2017
250140	BOWENS & SON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED KINGS COURT MANAGEMENT PARNELL ST COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To	11/09/2017	604482	INTERNATIONAL CELTIC LIMITED GARDEN HELP LIMITED Changed To TAWGARNEY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	12/09/2017
	KINGS COURT PARNELL ST OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANT	FF	604595	SKY AIRCRAFT B37089 LIMITED Changed To JETAIF 21 LIMITED	R 08/09/2017
250341	PSC WEALTH PLUS LIMITED Changed To PSC	11/09/2017	604596	SKY AIRCRAFT A1264 LIMITED Changed To JETAIR	1 11/09/2017
275185	FINANCIAL PLANNING LIMITED LIFFEY VIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED B GUARANTEE Changed To LIFFEY VIEW OWNERS'	Y11/09/2017	606642	FRUITFUL MARKETING LIMITED Changed To NAVY OAK LIMITED	11/09/2017
297395	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANT LAOIS MONEY ADVICE AND BUDGETING CENTRE		606686	CHURCH OF SCIENTOLOGY OF DUBLIN Changed TO CHURCH OF SCIENTOLOGY & COMMUNITY	07/09/2017
	COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To LAOIS MONEY ADVICE AND BUDGETING SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	Ē	607193	CENTRE OF DUBLIN KROLL DISCOVERY LIMITED Changed To	07/09/2017
326205	LETTERKENNY CHURCHES COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To LETTERKENNY	07/09/2017	607207	KROLLDISCOVERY LIMITED MICHAEL RYAN ADVISORY LIMITED Changed TO QUORNDON BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LIMITED	12/09/2017
	TOGETHER COMMUNITY EMPLOYMENT SCHEME COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	Ξ	608801	J & B HOLLAND LIMITED Changed To J & P HOLLAND LIMITED	08/09/2017
342693	BRIDGEDALE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To BRIDGEDALE CONTRACTING LIMITED	12/09/2017)	609008	LONEHRO UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To JOYCE'S SUPERMARKET (FR GRIFFIN ROAD)	08/09/2017
361025	ELM PARK BALLSBRIDGE ENTERPRISES PROPERTIES COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	12/09/2017	609031	UNLIMITED COMPANY MELLUATE UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To	08/09/2017
	Changed To ELMPARK GREEN RESIDENTIAL OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE		609032	JOYCE'S SUPERMARKET (ORANMORE) UNLIMITE COMPANY QUILSTAR UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To	ט: 08/09/2017
363584	E.Z. LIVING LIMITED Changed To PENCEVILLE LIMITED	08/09/2017		JOYCE'S SUPERMARKET (DOUGHISKA) UNLIMITE COMPANY	ΕD
367698	PULP RECYCLING LIMITED Changed To PULP CONFIDENTIAL SHREDDING LIMITED	08/09/2017	609033	CARBARINE UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To JOYCE'S SUPERMARKET (BALLYBANE) UNLIMITI COMPANY	08/09/2017 ED
378299	DOWNSHIRE PARK MANAGEMENT CO. COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To DOWNSHIRE PARK OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITE		610095	F.C.S. ENTERPRISE FORMS LIMITED Changed TO IMS ENTERPRISE FORMS LIMITED	07/09/2017
382914	BY GUARANTEE PREMIER COMPANY SECRETARIAL (KERRY)	11/09/2017	610786	ZARBEAM LIMITED Changed To SHANNONBRIDGE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	11/09/2017
002014	LIMITED Changed To PSC COMPANY SECRETARIA LIMITED		611003	LOLLY LAW LIBRARY LIMITED Changed To LOLLY DISTILLERY LIMITED	08/09/2017
394735	PREMIER TAXATION CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED Changed To PSC TAXATION SERVICES LIMITED	11/09/2017			
403062	MEITHEAL ÉISC TEORANTA Changed To SAOTHRÚ BRADÁN TEORANTA	08/09/2017			
432844		11/09/2017			
462524	KING RESEARCH LIMITED Changed To PFS RESEARCH LIMITED	12/09/2017			
497808	PSC ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED Changed TO PSC ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED	11/09/2017			
515291	FLEMING BV HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To FLEMING MEDICAL (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	11/09/2017			
542338	EURASIA SALES & MARKETING LIMITED Changed To QNEUROPE SALES & MARKETING LIMITED				
556611	BIMEDA MARINE AQUACULTURE LIMITED Changed To TMH STEPHENSTOWN COURT LIMITED SEPTA DROBERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED Change				
557617	SERTA PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED Change To MULLINS ENERGY ELECTRICAL LIMK LIMITED PICHT PRICE THES CLONMEN LIMITED Changed To)			
569065 574968	RIGHT PRICE TILES CLONMEL LIMITED Changed TO RIGHT PRICE TILES SLIGO LIMITED DYNAMIC THERMAL DESIGNS LIMITED Changed TO				
581353	IGLOO GLASS LIMITED CLOHAMON STUD ENTERPRISES LIMITED Changed				
581381	To CLASH DAIRY LIMITED SKY AIRCRAFT B38738 LIMITED Changed To JETAIF				
582098	18 LIMITED GOULDING G.I.C. LIMITED Changed To GIC	07/09/2017			
591148	DISTRIBUTION LIMITED SKY AIRCRAFT B38475 LIMITED Changed To JETAIR	R 06/09/2017			
593319	8 LIMITED CLICARGO LIMITED Changed To OPTIMISE	12/09/2017			
595402	LOGISTICS LIMITED AL TARIQ FOODS LIMITED Changed To THP CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED	08/09/2017			